Bezirk Unterfranken

7 von 9 Starter am 29.04.2023 in Poppenroth

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
KK - Gewehr 30 Schuss 1.42.40 Junioren |/ m

Ziegler, Frederick
Wiesmann, Anton
Back, Anna-Lena
Rehm, Emily

Baumker, Lukas
Schleier, Anette

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0818
2 0817
3 0720
4 0815
5 0716
6 0715
7 0814

Wasser, Laura

Verein

KK-SV Karlburg
KK-SV Karlburg
SV Burglauer
KK-SV Karlburg
SV Burglauer

Schitzengilde 1962 Eis...
SV Alsleben

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 88 93

87

86

88
83
81
62

93

86

84
79
73
72

87

87

80
83
78
75

Gesamt

272 Ringe
267 Ringe
259 Ringe
252 Ringe
245 Ringe

232 Ringe
209 Ringe

erstellt am 30.04.2023 um 13:45 Uhr



