

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023



KK - Gewehr 30 Schuss 1.42.40 Junioren I / m

7 von 9 Starter am 29.04.2023 in Poppenroth

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0818	Ziegler, Frederick	KK-SV Karlburg	91 88 93	272 Ringe
2	0817	Wiesmann, Anton	KK-SV Karlburg	87 93 87	267 Ringe
3	0720	Back, Anna-Lena	SV Burglauer	86 86 87	259 Ringe
4	0815	Rehm, Emily	KK-SV Karlburg	88 84 80	252 Ringe
5	0716	Bäumker, Lukas	SV Burglauer	83 79 83	245 Ringe
6	0715	Schleier, Anette	Schützengilde 1962 Eis	81 73 78	232 Ringe
7	0814	Wasser, Laura	SV Alsleben	62 72 75	209 Ringe